
2013 Duathlon Series - Race 1 Club Points

No Club Name MD-Long FD-Long MD-Short FD-Short Total Points
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 729 58 20 4 811
2 Titan Triathlon 635 52 9 0 696
3 AustSports Association 508 0 23 2 533
4 South China Athletic Association 487 0 0 0 487
5 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 322 0 0 0 322
6 Part Time Association 215 33 0 0 248
7 Sonic Sports Association 171 0 0 0 171
8 Hope Sport Association 129 8 3 0 140
9 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 124 13 0 0 137
10 New Wave Swimming Club 111 0 0 0 111
11 Excel Swim Sports Association 107 0 0 0 107
12 Mango Swimming Club 88 7 0 0 95
13 Tritons Triathlon Club 82 0 0 0 82
14 Pro-trinity Sports Club 35 0 0 0 35
15 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Clu 9 0 0 0 9

No Club Name B2005-2002 G2005-2002 B1998-2001 G1998-2001Male Junior Female Junior Male Youth Female Youth Total Points
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 328 63 204 31 16 0 0 0 642
2 Excel Swim Sports Association 264 22 118 0 22 0 0 0 426
3 Titan Triathlon 288 22 30 4 1 0 0 0 345
4 AustSports Association 73 30 118 11 15 0 0 0 247
5 Part Time Association 162 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 182
6 Sea Bear Swimming Club 98 0 52 0 5 0 0 0 155
7 Hope Sport Association 32 0 21 0 27 9 6 0 95
8 Mango Swimming Club 62 16 0 0 0 0 1 0 79
9 South China Athletic Association 0 0 56 0 13 0 0 0 69
10 Sonic Sports Association 0 0 33 0 0 0 3 1 37
11 Crest Ray Recreaction and Sports Club 11 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 14
12 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 0 0 0 0 11 1 0 0 12

No Club Name Adult Tri Kids/Junior/Youth Total Points
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 811 642 1453
2 Titan Triathlon 696 345 1041
3 AustSports Association 533 247 780
4 Excel Swim Sports Association 107 426 533
5 South China Athletic Association 487 37 524
6 Part Time Association 248 182 430
7 Tung Chung Triathlon Association 322 12 334
8 Hope Sport Association 140 95 235
9 Mango Swimming Club 95 79 174
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10 Sonic Sports Association 171 0 171
11 Sea Bear Swimming Club 0 155 155
12 Hong Kong Dragons Triathlon Club 137 0 137
13 New Wave Swimming Club 111 0 111
14 Tritons Triathlon Club 82 0 82
15 Pro-trinity Sports Club 35 0 35
16 Crest Ray Recreaction and Sports Club 0 14 14
17 Ma On Shan Swimming and Triathlon Clu 9 0 9
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